
From: Ann Rodriquez < 
Sent: Thursday, January 14, 2016 6:48 PM 
To: jeffrey E. 
Subject: Fwd: Kawasaki Brute Force 750's 

Hey Bossman, 

Would you like us to ord=r the green kawasaki or should we wait (45days) for the black ones to b= available? 

Please adv=se, 
Ann R. 

Begin forwarde= message: 

From: Daphne W=llace < <mailto > &=t; 
Date: January 14, 2016 at 2:40:47 PM AST 
To: Todd Sa=doval < < », ann

rodriquez < < > > 
Cc: Richard Kahn <On Thu, Jan 14, 2016 at 1:21 PM, Todd Sandoval < 

» wrote: 

White 2016's are available now, 7 to 10 days, Black would be=about 45 days. $9350.00 each. 

<1=> 

We have in stock at our store:<=u> 

1 )2015 KVF750 Metallic Stardust White $=sso.00 

1)2016 KVF750 Candy Lime Gre=n $9850.00 

=p class="MsoNormal">Went on the locater and only found one 2015 in Black i= Florida, in Jacksonville, 
that would cost too much to chase down and bring=to us, the rest were far out of State. 

Seems like the best bet w=uld be to go for white 2016's, or just order the Black 2016'= and hope they 
come in before 45 days. 

Let me know your thoughts= 
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Thanks, 

=/u> 

Todd 

=u> 

<https://www.avast.com/sig-email?utm_medi=m=email&utm_source=link&utm_campaign=sig-
email&utm_conten==emailclient> This em=i1 has been sent from a virus-free computer protected by Avast. 
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